
361 Furniture Row Racing 78 5,040 0 0 8 19 0

362 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 5,035 -5 -5 5 14 0

363 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 5,033 -7 -2 2 6 0

364 Team Penske 2 5,030 -10 -3 3 8 0

365 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2,377 -2,663 -2,653 0 3 0

366 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2,353 -2,687 -24 2 4 0

367 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,344 -2,696 -9 1 3 0

368 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2,320 -2,720 -24 4 8 0

369 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2,305 -2,735 -15 1 4 0

3610 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2,260 -2,780 -45 3 1 0

3611 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,224 -2,816 -36 1 0 0

3612 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2,224 -2,816 0 0 0 0

3613 Roush Fenway Racing 17 2,222 -2,818 -2 2 0 0

3614 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2,217 -2,823 -5 1 0 0

3615 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2,198 -2,842 -19 1 0 0

3616 Richard Childress Racing 31 2,196 -2,844 -2 1 0 0

3617 Team Penske 22 930 -4,110 -1,266 1 1 0

3618 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 871 -4,169 -59 0 1 0

3619 Furniture Row Racing 77 863 -4,177 -8 0 0 0

3620 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 777 -4,263 -86 0 1 0

3621 Hendrick Motorsports 88 668 -4,372 -109 0 0 0

3622 Roush Fenway Racing 6 660 -4,380 -8 0 0 0

3623 Richard Childress Racing 27 631 -4,409 -29 0 0 0

3624 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 614 -4,426 -17 0 0 0

3625 Germain Racing 13 593 -4,447 -21 0 0 0

3626 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 564 -4,476 -29 0 0 0

3627 Leavine Family Racing 95 542 -4,498 -22 0 0 0

3628 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 531 -4,509 -11 0 0 0

3629 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 511 -4,529 -20 0 0 0

3630 Front Row Motorsports 38 447 -4,593 -64 0 0 0

3631 Front Row Motorsports 34 382 -4,658 -65 0 0 0

3632 GO FAS Racing 32 363 -4,677 -19 0 0 0

3633 TriStar Motorsports 72 322 -4,718 -41 0 0 0

3634 Premium Motorsports 15 236 -4,804 -86 0 0 0

3635 BK Racing 23 230 -4,810 -6 0 0 0

3336 BK Racing 83 211 -4,829 -19 0 0 0

3637 Circle Sport / TMG 33 160 -4,880 -51 0 0 0

2738 Premium Motorsports 55 99 -4,941 -61 0 0 0

1139 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 98 -4,942 -1 0 0 0

440 Beard Motorsports 175 85 -4,955 -13 0 0 0

3041 Rick Ware Racing 51 82 -4,958 -3 0 0 0

1342 Horace Long 266 66 -4,974 -16 0 0 0
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243 StarCom Racing 00 6 -5,034 -60 0 0 0

244 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 1 -5,039 -5 0 0 0
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